
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE72/2016 Closing date and time: 25/10/2016 at 11:00 

Project description: 

GRAHAMSTOWN SAPS HEAD QUARTERS: REPAIRS & 
MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL, CIVIL & 
STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS TO THE COMPLEX (MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING) 

Reference no: 19/2/4/2/2/6403/285   

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room  Second  Floor at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 25/10/2016 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/5 
BOSCH STEMELE (PTY) LTD, Block 1 1st Floor, 
Greenacres Office Park, 2nd Avenue, PE 

041 363 0598 
041 363 7646 R 323 393.00 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 

2/5 
BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS EC (PTY) LTD, 
3rd Floor, Corporate Place, 72 Ring Road, PE 

 
041 373 4343 041 373 7135 R 405 826.51 

 
Level 2, Certified 

 
18 
 

3/5 
PHUNGA CONSULTING ENGINEERS, Office 3, 
7 Frere Road, Vincent, East London, 5200 

 
043 721 1137 043 721 0561 R 443 872.74 

 
Level 2, Certified 
 

 
18 
 

4/5 
BALLENDEN & ROBB SA (PTY) LTD, 300 
Walmer Blvd, South End, Port Elizabeth, 6000 

 
041 581 2262 041 581 4564 R 443 872.75 

 
Level 2, Certified 
 

 
18 
 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

5/5 
TRIOCON CONSULTING ENGINEERS (PTY) 
LTD, 163 Cape Road, Mill Park, Port Elizabeth 

041 373 5184 
041 374 0639 R 502 844.41 

 
Level 2,Certified  

      
18 

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                  R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                     

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

Nobuntu Mti  31/10/2016 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


